Ring 1

Premier JWW 24"

24002 Fri Fiona, Bob Olson

24004 Fri Winston, Curt Meissner
24005 Fri Finn, Rebecca Allen
24007 Fri Creek, Ashlee Trotter
24016 Fri Enzo, Donna Darland
24018 Fri Kite, Margaret Barton
24019 Fri Uno, Stacie Cwik

24021 Fri Desmond, Danielle Davis
24026 Fri Truman, Katie Oilschlager

Premier JWW 20"

20002 Fri Fidget, Jim Bahr

20015 Fri Samson, Sandy Allen
20024 Fri Kizzy, Karen Narta
20032 Fri Whack, Jacquie Kramer
20037 Fri Helix, Deborah Hanson
20039 Fri Sookie, Dee Olson
20040 Fri Pressure, Jim Bahr
20092 P  Fri Eva, Rebecca Allen

Premier JWW 16"

16011 Fri Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
16012 Fri Split, Jacquie Kramer

16020 Fri Piper, Pam George

16024 Fri Stella, Dana George

16027 Fri Maisie, Steve Cannon

16070 P  Fri Wildfire, Mark Curtis

16071 P Fri KaBOOM!, Cindy Morettin
16076 P Fri Ice, Jacquie Kramer

Premier JWW 12"

12000 Fri Dig-it, Charlotte Smith
12009 Fri Smoke, Madison LeRoy
12033 P Fri Indy, Karen Warda

Premier JWW 8"
8010 Fri Kash, Pat Sanderson

Master/Excellent JWW 24"
24000 M Sat Sun Posh, Stacey Moore

24001 M Sat Sun Indy, Kristi DeLegge

24002 M Fri Sat Sun Fiona, Bob Olson

24003 M  Fri Sun Ty, Carol Kluka

24004 M Fri Winston, Curt Meissner
24005 M Fri Sat Finn, Rebecca Allen

24006 M Fri Sat Sun Tesa, JoAnne Brettschneider
24007 M Fri Sun  Creek, Ashlee Trotter

24008 M Fri Sat Sun Troubador, Cathy Lapi
24009 M Fri Phillip, Gabriela Sloan

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

24010 M
24011 M
24012 M
24013 M
24014 M
24016 M
24017 M
24018 M
24019 M
24020 M
24021 M
24022 M
24023 M
24024 M
24025 M
24026 M
24030 E
24031 E
24032 E
24033 E

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Thunder, Johanna Ammentorp
Eleanore, Daria Tsoupikova
Cabo, Jason Meier

Dana, Tim Kelber

Elvis, Judie Seyller

Enzo, Donna Darland
Lottie, Kathy Anderson

Kite, Margaret Barton

Uno, Stacie Cwik

Ember, Karen Hatley
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Conti, Dianna Ing

Joule, Carol Kluka

Macho, Tina Gradowski
Daughtry, Stacey Moore
Truman, Katie Oilschlager
Jest, Tina Fields

Zip!, Heather Mengarelli
Cooper, Helen Baloun

Ritz, Heidi Warren

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20000 M
20001 M
20002 M
20003 M
20004 M
20005 M
20006 M
20007 M
20008 M
20009 M
20010 M
20011 M
20012 M
20014 M
20015 M
20016 M
20017 M
20018 M
20019 M
20020 M
20022 M
20023 M
20024 M
20025 M

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat Sun
Sun
Sun

Sat

Sat
Sun

Sat Sun

Sat Sun

Sat Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Sun

Surrey, Tamar Cooney
Billi, Cathy Fleury

Fidget, Jim Bahr

Tori, Caryn Thacker
True, Gayle Pluta
Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
Fletch, Katie McCullough
Jamaica, Dana Nelson
Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
Nestle', Shanda Harder
Trick, Ellen Lifson

Misty, Mark Curtis

Ignite, Sue Rolek

Fiona, Teresa Orman
Samson, Sandy Allen
Maddie, Marion Kasch
Ziva, Sherri Walker
Kandi, Cathy Fleury
Chance, Sandy Rapacz
Maggie, Anne White
Meg, Marcia Whitmore
Sierra, Aimee Schilling
Kizzy, Karen Narta

Harley, Sarah Rumery



Ring 1 Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 20" Master/Excellent JWW 16"

20026 M Sat Sun Boss, Donna Darland 16001 M Fri Sat Sun Bling, Colleen Driscoll
20027 M Fri Sat Sun Kimi, Kevin Grudem 16002M Fri Sat Sun Lamb Chop, Paula VonGerichten
20028 M Fri Sat Sun Vinny, Mike Schiazzano 16003 M Fri Sat Sun Flirt, Laura Inman

20029 M Fri Sat Sun Winston, Marietta Huber 16004 M Sat Sun Alix, Linda Parrilli

20030 M Sat Sun Teig, Karen Selbert 16005M Fri Sat Sun Mario, Johanna Ammentorp
20031 M Sat Ricki, Donna Cordoba 16006 M Fri Sat Sun Sami, Sylvia Krpan

20032 M Fri Sat Sun Whack, Jacquie Kramer 16007 M Sat Sun Madison, Hali Bednarz
20033 M Fri Sun  Athena, Cathy Fleury 16008 M Fri Sat Hailey, Leland Files

20034 M Sat Sun Taken, Whitney Lamberson 16009 M Fri Sat Sun Peaches, Emily Taggart
20035 M Sat Sun Dixie, Cassandra Gugin 16010 M Fri Sat Sun Bailey, Heidi Nelson

20036 M Sat Sun Jesse, Christine Ballenger 16011 M Fri Sat Sun Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
20037 M Fri Sat Sun Helix, Deborah Hanson 16012M Fri Sat Sun Split, Jacquie Kramer
20038 M Fri Sat Sun Kaia, Dana Nelson 16013M Fri Sat Sun Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
20039 M Fri Sat Sun Sookie, Dee Olson 16014 M Sun  Flint, Jean Munger

20040 M Fri Sun  Pressure, Jim Bahr 16015 M Fri Sun  Andy, Claire Putman

20041 M Sat Sun Grace, Katie McCullough 16016 M Sat Jingle, Judy Payne

20042 M Fri Sat Mackenzie, Larry Schuldt 16017M Fri Sat Sun Peak, Cindy Morettin
20043 M Sat Sun Miso, Tamar Cooney 16018 M Sat Spur, Mary Cheney

20045 M Sun  Libby, Judith Gemperline 16019 M Sat Sun Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
20046 M Fri Sat Sun Brecken, Kathy Goodell 16020 M Fri Sat Sun Piper, Pam George

20047 M Sat Sun Fen, Toni Reeves 16021 M Fri Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday
20048 M Sat Delta, Caryn Thacker 16022 M Fri Sat Sun Link, Tammy Sieburg
20013 E Sun Essie, Cathy Fleury 16023 M Fri Sat Sun Cody, Joe Livingston
20052 E Fri Sat Sun Journey, Margaret Covey 16024 M Fri Sat Sun Stella, Dana George

20055 E Sat Sun Rippa, Katie Oilschlager 16025 M Fri Sun Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
20057 E  Fri Ellie, Kim Licthenberger 16026 M Fri Sat Sun Harper, Debbie Constant
20058 E Sat Marlo, Pat Schroder 16027 M Fri Sun Maisie, Steve Cannon
20059 E Sat Peyote, Mary Cheney 16028 M Fri Sat Sun Trump, Terry Santelli
20060 E Sat Sun Gator, John Schroepfer 16029 M Fri Sat Sun Secret, Sandy Kucaba
20063 MP Fri Sun  Psych, Cathy Fleury 16030 M Fri Sat Sun Tifton, Laura Inman

20082 MP Sat Gabe, Timothy Muldowney 16032 M Sat Zen, Pamela Dural

20083 MP Sun  Mavis, Mark Rusley 16033 M Sat Sun Reese, Linda Parrilli

20084 MP Sat Sun Bo, Shauna Levesque 16034M Fri Sat Sun Oakley, Colleen Driscoll
20085 MP Fri Sat Ryver, Susan McFarlane 16035 M Sat Sun Edge, Pam Fish

20086 MP Sat Sun Styx, Cheryl Peterson 16036 M Fri Sat Sun Shilo, Paula VonGerichten
20087 MP Sat Baker, Ellen Ritt 16037M Fri Sat Sun Wicked, Johanna Ammentorp
20089 MP Fri Sun  Hawkeye, Janice Booth 16038 M  Fri Merit, Katie Oilschlager
20091 MP Sat Turner, Gayle Pluta 16042 E Sat Sun Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
20092 MP Fri Sat Eva, Rebecca Allen 16043 E Fri Sat Tika, Candie Dodson
20093 MP Fri Sat Chance, June Garand 16060 MP Sun  Rocko, Carol Siegfried
20094 MP Fri Sat Sun Redford, Margaret Covey 16063 MP Fri Sun  Bijvoet, Pamela Focia
20088 EP Fri Sun  Touche', Cathy Fleury 16064 MP Fri Sat Sun Skylar, Pat Sanderson
20098 EP Fri Herschel, Gabriela Sloan 16065 MP Sat Sun Rumor, Whitney Lamberson
Master/Excellent JWW 16" 16066 MP Sat Sun Gypsy, Victoria Roush
16000 M Sat Sun Sassy, Pam Fish 16067 MP Sat Sun Doug, Karen Selbert

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1 Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 16" Master/Excellent JWW 8"

16068 MP Fri Sun  Pauli, Janice Booth 8009M Fri Sat Sun Kermit, Dick Sanderson
16069 MP Fri Sun  Zelda, Gary Morettin 8010 M Fri Sat Sun Kash, Pat Sanderson
16070 MP Fri Sat Sun Wildfire, Mark Curtis 8011 M Fri Sat Sun Ruby, Mary Doyle

16071 MP Fri Sat Sun KaBOOM!, Cindy Morettin 8012M  Fri Sun  Jett, Linda Raphael

16072 MP Fri Sun  Scout, David Booth 8030 MP Fri Sat Maggie, Mary Ann Christie
16073 MP Fri Sun  Cinder, Carol Kluka 8031 MP Fri Sun  Skippy, Shell Lewis
16074 MP Sat Sun Tootles, Hali Bednarz Master/Excellent JWW 4"

16075 MP Fri Sat Sun  Kelly, Bill Staub 4000 MP Sun  Margaret, Theresa Kotecki
16076 MP Fri Sat Sun Ice, Jacquie Kramer 4001 MP Sun  Autumn, Cathy Fleury
16077 MP Sun  Quinto, Carol Siegfried 4002 MP Sat Chadwick, Terry Fencl

16062 EP Sat Sun Jackson, Robin Rash . "
Premier Std 24

Master/Excellent JWW 12" 24002  Fri Fiona, Bob Olson
12000 M Fri Sat Sun Dig-it, Charlotte Smith 24004 Fri Winston, Curt Meissner
12001 M Sat G., Jim Payne 24005  Fri Finn, Rebecca Allen
12002 M Fri Sat Sun Mason, Scott Persky 24007 Fri Creek, Ashlee Trotter
12003 M Fri Sun  Gromit, Susan Clingenpeel 24016 Fri Enzo, Donna Darland
12004 M Fri Sat Sun Kenzie, Joe Livingston 24018 Fri Kite, Margaret Barton
12005 M Fri Sat Sun Vesta, Pamela Dural 24019 Fri Uno, Stacie Cwik
12006 M Sat Sun  Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni 24021 Fri Desmond, Danielle Davis
12007 M Sat Sun Armand, Beth Lawrence 24026 Fri Truman, Katie Oilschlager
12008 M Fri Sat Roxy, Mary Ann Christie . "
_ A _ Premier Std 20

12009 M Fri Sun  Smoke, Madison LeRoy 20002 Fri Fidget, Jim Bahr
12011 M Sat Sun Tucker, Linda Parrilli 20015 Fri Samson, Sandy Allen
12012 M Sat Riot, Jim Payne 20024  Fii Kizzy, Karen Narta
12013 M Sun  Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan 20037 Fri Helix, Deborah Hanson
12014 M Sun Pixie, Sarah Rumery 20039 Fri Sookie, Dee Olson
12015M Fri Sat Sun Spice, Charlotte Smith 20040 Fri Pressure, Jim Bahr
12010 E Sat Sun Pearl, Nancy Hofmeister 20092P Fri Eva, Rebecca Allen
12033 MP Fri Sat Sun Indy, Karen Warda .
12034 MP Fri Clyde, Carol Thielman Premier S.td 16 .

16011 Fri Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
12035 MP Fri Oscar, Heidie Peterson ) ) )

16012 Fri Split, Jacquie Kramer
12036 MP Fri Sun  Gospel, Sue Ellen Cassiday ) )

16020 Fri Piper, Pam George
12037 MP Fri Sat Brooke, Debbie Constant . -

16023 Fri Cody, Joe Livingston
12038 MP Sat Sun Aubrey, Carolyn Glenn )

16024 Fri Stella, Dana George
12042 EP Fri Rocket, Sarah Pyle ) )

16026 Fri Harper, Debbie Constant
Master/Excellent JWW 8" 16027  Fri Maisie, Steve Cannon
8000M Fri Sat Sun Kyndal, Pat Sanderson 16037 Fri Wicked, Johanna Ammentorp
8001M  Fri Sat Sun  Gigolo, Mary Doyle 16071P  Fri KaBOOM!, Cindy Morettin
8002M Fri Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson 16076 P Fri Ice, Jacquie Kramer
8003 M Sat Shooter, Kathy Brandt .
8004M Fri Sat Sun Rbhett, Connie Apling Premier S.td 12 o )

12000 Fri Dig-it, Charlotte Smith
8005M Fri Sat Tess, Ken Smith ) i

12009 Fri Smoke, Madison LeRoy
8006 M Fri Sat Elle, Telah Garwacki )

12033 P Fri Indy, Karen Warda
8007 M Fri Sat Sun Sterling, Terry Fencl
8008 M Sat Sun Payton, Allen Oshinski

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1 Ring 1
Premier Std 8" Master/Excellent Std 20"
8010 Fri Kash, Pat Sanderson 20015M Fri Sat Sun Samson, Sandy Allen

MaSteF/Exce"ent Std 24" 20016 M Fri Sat Sun Maddie, Marion Kasch

24000 M Sat Sun Posh, Stacey Moore 20017 M Sat Sun  Ziva, Sherri Walker
24001 M Sat Sun  Indy, Kristi DeLegge 20018 M  Fri Sun  Kandi, Cathy Fleury
24002M Fri Sat Sun Fiona, Bob Olson 20019 M Sat Sun Chance, Sandy Rapacz
24003 M  Fri Sun Ty, Carol Kluka 20020 M Fri Sat Sun Maggie, Anne White
24004 M Fri Winston, Curt Meissner 20022 M Sat Meg, Marcia Whitmore
24005 M Fri Sat Finn, Rebecca Allen 20023 M Fri Sat Sun Sierra, Aimee Schilling
24006 M Fri Sat Sun Tesa, JoAnne Brettschneider 20024M Fri Sat Sun Kizzy, Karen Narta
24007 M Fri Sun  Creek, Ashlee Trotter 20025 M  Fri Sun  Harley, Sarah Rumery
24008 M Fri Sat Sun Troubador, Cathy Lapi 20026 M Sat Sun Boss, Donna Darland
24009 M Fri Phillip, Gabriela Sloan 20027 M Fri Sat Sun Kimi, Kevin Grudem
24010 M Fri Sat Sun Thunder, Johanna Ammentorp 20028 M Fri Sat Sun Vinny, Mike Schiazzano
24011 M Sat Eleanore, Daria Tsoupikova 20029 M Fri Sat Sun Winston, Marietta Huber
24012M Fri Sat Sun Cabo, Jason Meier 20030 M Sat Sun Teig, Karen Selbert
24013 M Sat Sun Dana, Tim Kelber 20031 M Sat Ricki, Donna Cordoba
24014M Fri Sat Sun Elvis, Judie Seyller 20033 M  Fri Sun  Athena, Cathy Fleury
24016 M Fri Sat Sun Enzo, Donna Darland 20034 M Sat Sun Taken, Whitney Lamberson
24017 M Sat Lottie, Kathy Anderson 20035 M Sat Sun Dixie, Cassandra Gugin
24018 M Fri Kite, Margaret Barton 20036 M Sat Sun Jesse, Christine Ballenger
24019 M Fri Uno, Stacie Cwik 20037 M Fri Sat Sun Helix, Deborah Hanson
24020 M Sat Sun Ember, Karen Hatley 20038 M Fri Sat Sun Kaia, Dana Nelson
24021 M Fri Sat Sun Desmond, Danielle Davis 20039M Fri Sat Sun Sookie, Dee Olson
24022 M Fri Sat Conti, Dianna Ing 20040 M Fri Sun  Pressure, Jim Bahr
24023 M  Fri Sun Joule, Carol Kluka 20041 M Sat Sun Grace, Katie McCullough
24024 M Sat Sun Macho, Tina Gradowski 20042M Fri Sat Mackenzie, Larry Schuldt
24025 M Sat Sun Daughtry, Stacey Moore 20043 M Sat Sun  Miso, Tamar Cooney
24026 M Fri Sat Sun Truman, Katie Oilschlager 20044 M Fri Sun  Cruiser, Theresa Przybylski
24031 E Sat Sun Zip!, Heather Mengarelli 20045 M Sun  Libby, Judith Gemperline
24032E Fri Sat Sun Cooper, Helen Baloun 20046 M Fri Sat Sun Brecken, Kathy Goodell
24033 E Fri Sat Ritz, Heidi Warren 20047 M Sat Sun Fen, Toni Reeves
Master/Excellent Std 20" 20048 M Sat Delta, Caryn Thacker
20000 M Sat Sun  Surrey, Tamar Cooney 20060 M Sat Sun  Gator, John Schroepfer
20002 M Fri Sun  Fidget, Jim Bahr 20032E Fri Sat Sun Whack, Jacquie Kramer
20003 M Sat Tori, Caryn Thacker 20052E Fri Sat Sun Journey, Margaret Covey
20004 M Sat True, Gayle Pluta 20053E Fri Sat Mia, Alana Duttlinger
20005 M Sun  Mandy, Theresa Przybylski 20054E Fri Sat Sun Dash, Cara Peterson
20006M  Sat Sun Fletch, Katie McCullough 20055E Sat Sun  Rippa, Katie Oilschlager
20007 M Fri Sat Sun Jamaica, Dana Nelson 20056 E  Fri Sat Gypsy, Susan Knill
20008 M  Fri Shelby, Theresa Przybylski 20057E  Fri Ellie, Kim Licthenberger
20009 M Fri Sat Sun Nestle', Shanda Harder 20058 E Sat Marlo, Pat Schroder
20010M Fri Trick, Ellen Lifson 20059E Sat Peyote, Mary Cheney
20011 M Fri Sat Sun Misty, Mark Curtis 20063 MP Fri Sun  Psych, Cathy Fleury
20012 M Sat Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek 20082 MP Sat Gabe, Timothy Muldowney
20014M Fri Fiona, Teresa Orman 20083 MP Sun  Mavis, Mark Rusley

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"
20084 MP Sat Sun Bo, Shauna Levesque

20085 MP Fri Sat Ryver, Susan McFarlane
20086 MP Sat Sun Styx, Cheryl Peterson
20087 MP Sat Baker, Ellen Ritt

20088 MP Fri Sun  Touche', Cathy Fleury
20089 MP Fri Sun Hawkeye, Janice Booth
20091 MP Sat Turner, Gayle Pluta
20092 MP Fri Sat Eva, Rebecca Allen
20093 MP Fri Sat Chance, June Garand
20094 MP Fri Sat Sun Redford, Margaret Covey
20098 EP Fri Herschel, Gabriela Sloan

Master/Excellent Std 16"
16000 M Sat Sun Sassy, Pam Fish

16001 M Fri Sat Sun Bling, Colleen Driscoll

16002 M Fri Sat Sun Lamb Chop, Paula VonGerichten
16003 M Fri Sat Sun Flirt, Laura Inman

16004 M Sat Sun Alix, Linda Parrilli

16005 M Fri Sat Sun Mario, Johanna Ammentorp
16006 M Fri Sat Sun Sami, Sylvia Krpan

16007 M Sat Sun Madison, Hali Bednarz

16008 M Fri Sat Hailey, Leland Files

16009 M Fri Sat Sun Peaches, Emily Taggart
16010 M Fri Sat Sun Bailey, Heidi Nelson

16011 M Fri Sat Sun Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
16012M Fri Sat Sun Split, Jacquie Kramer

16013 M Fri Sat Sun Winston, Carolyn Oesterle

16014 M Sun  Flint, Jean Munger
16015 M Fri Sun  Andy, Claire Putman
16016 M Sat Jingle, Judy Payne
16018 M Sat Spur, Mary Cheney
16019 M Sat Sun Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter

16020 M Fri Sat Sun Piper, Pam George
16021 M Fri Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday
16022 M Fri Sat Sun Link, Tammy Sieburg
16023 M Fri Sat Sun Cody, Joe Livingston
16024 M Fri Sat Sun Stella, Dana George

16025 M  Fri Sun Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
16026 M Fri Sat Sun Harper, Debbie Constant
16027 M Fri Sun Maisie, Steve Cannon

16028 M Fri Sat Sun Trump, Terry Santelli
16029 M Fri Sat Sun Secret, Sandy Kucaba
16030 M Fri Sat Sun Tifton, Laura Inman

16031 M Sat Josie, Sylvia Krpan
16032 M Sat Zen, Pamela Dural
16033 M Sat Sun Reese, Linda Parrilli

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16034 M  Fri
16035 M
16036 M Fri
16037 M Fri
16038 M Fri
16017E  Fri
16043 E  Fri
16060 MP
16061 MP Fri
16062 MP
16063 MP Fri
16064 MP Fri
16065 MP
16066 MP
16067 MP
16068 MP Fri
16069 MP Fri
16071 MP Fri
16073 MP Fri
16074 MP
16075 MP Fri
16076 MP Fri
16077 MP
16072 EP Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Oakley, Colleen Driscoll
Edge, Pam Fish

Shilo, Paula VonGerichten
Wicked, Johanna Ammentorp
Merit, Katie Oilschlager
Peak, Cindy Morettin

Tika, Candie Dodson
Rocko, Carol Siegfried
Maggie, Bill Staub

Jackson, Robin Rash
Bijvoet, Pamela Focia
Skylar, Pat Sanderson
Rumor, Whitney Lamberson
Gypsy, Victoria Roush
Doug, Karen Selbert

Pauli, Janice Booth

Zelda, Gary Morettin
KaBOOM!, Cindy Morettin
Cinder, Carol Kluka
Tootles, Hali Bednarz

Kelly, Bill Staub

Ice, Jacquie Kramer

Quinto, Carol Siegfried
Scout, David Booth

Master/Excellent Std 12"
12000M Fri Sat Sun

12001 M
12002 M Fri
12003 M  Fri
12004 M Fri
12005 M  Fri
12006 M
12007 M
12008 M Fri
12009 M Fri
12010 M
12011 M
12012 M
12015 M  Fri
12014 E
12033 MP Fri
12035 MP Fri
12036 MP Fri
12037 MP Fri
12038 MP

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Dig-it, Charlotte Smith

G., Jim Payne

Mason, Scott Persky
Gromit, Susan Clingenpeel
Kenzie, Joe Livingston
Vesta, Pamela Dural
Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni
Armand, Beth Lawrence
Roxy, Mary Ann Christie
Smoke, Madison LeRoy
Pearl, Nancy Hofmeister
Tucker, Linda Parrilli

Riot, Jim Payne

Spice, Charlotte Smith
Pixie, Sarah Rumery

Indy, Karen Warda

Oscar, Heidie Peterson
Gospel, Sue Ellen Cassiday
Brooke, Debbie Constant

Aubrey, Carolyn Glenn



Ring 1
Master/Excellent Std 12"
12034 EP Fri Clyde, Carol Thielman

Master/Excellent Std 8"
8000M Fri Sat Sun Kyndal, Pat Sanderson

8001 M Fri Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle
8002M Fri Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson

8003 M Sat Shooter, Kathy Brandt
8004 M Fri Sat Sun Rhett, Connie Apling
8006 M  Fri Sat Elle, Telah Garwacki
8007M Fri Sat Sun Sterling, Terry Fencl
8008 M Sat Sun Payton, Allen Oshinski

8009 M Fri Sat Sun Kermit, Dick Sanderson
8010 M Fri Sat Sun Kash, Pat Sanderson
8011 M Fri Sat Sun Ruby, Mary Doyle

8012M  Fri Sun  Jett, Linda Raphael

8030 MP Fri Sat Maggie, Mary Ann Christie

Master/Excellent Std 4"

4000 MP Sun Margaret, Theresa Kotecki
4001 MP Sun  Autumn, Cathy Fleury
4002 MP Sat Chadwick, Terry Fencl
Open Std 24"

24030 Sat Sun Jest, Tina Fields

24037 Sat Sun  Ziggy, Christy Phillips
24038 Fri Sat Sun Lacy, June Garand

24039 Sat Sun Rio, Kristi DeLegge
24040 Fri Sat Ratchet, Colleen Kent
Open Std 20"

20013 Sun Essie, Cathy Fleury
20064 Sun  Portrait, Jill Hansrote
20066 Sun  Finn, Sarah Rumery
20067 Fri Sat Sun Scout, Carol Ronan
20068 Sat Sun Rocky, Julie Rutter
20102 P Sat Sun Kenny, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
Open Std 16"

16042 Sat Sun Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
16047 Fri Sat Jinny, Emily Taggart
Open Std 12"

12013 Sun  Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
12016 Sat Sun Reba, Heather Schumacher
12022 Fri Sat Ice, Lori Farkas

12042 P Fri Rocket, Sarah Pyle
Open Std 8"

8005 Fri Sat Tess, Ken Smith

Novice Std 24"
24044 B Fri Sat Sun Echo, Maureen Thompson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
Novice Std 20" (cont)

20072 B Sun  Frank, Cathy Fleury
20076 A Fri Sat Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
20078 A Fri Sun  Lucy, Karen Pence

Novice Std 16"
16053 B Sun Lilo, Sarah Rumery

16087 P Sat Morgan, Carolyn Glenn

Novice Std 12"

12023 B Sun  Bullitt, Pam Kristoff
12049 P Fri Lucy, Heidie Peterson
Novice Std 8"

8022B  Fri Sun  Joey, Mary Scaletta
8026 A Sat Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Open JWW 24"

24037 Sat Sun Ziggy, Christy Phillips
24039 Sat Sun Rio, Kristi DeLegge
24040 Fri Sat Ratchet, Colleen Kent
Open JWW 20"

20053 Fri Mia, Alana Duttlinger
20054 Fri Sat Sun Dash, Cara Peterson
20056 Fri Sat Gypsy, Susan Knill
20064 Sun  Portrait, Jill Hansrote
20066 Sun  Finn, Sarah Rumery
20067 Fri Sat Sun Scout, Carol Ronan
20102 P Sat Sun Kenny, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
Open JWW 16"

16047 Fri Sat Jinny, Emily Taggart
Open JWW 12"

12022 Fri Sat Ice, Lori Farkas
12023 Sun  Bullitt, Pam Kristoff
Novice JWW 24"

24038B Fri Sat Sun Lacy, June Garand
24044B Fri Sat Sun Echo, Maureen Thompson

Novice JWW 20"

20068 B Sat Sun Rocky, Julie Rutter
20072 B Sun  Frank, Cathy Fleury
20076 A Fri Sat Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
20077 A Fri Sat Aspen, Ninette Sandefur
20078 A Fri Sun  Lucy, Karen Pence
20106 P Fri Sugar, Donna Angeleri

Novice JWW 16"

16052 B Sat Sun Lacey, Susan Trigourea
16053 B Sun Lilo, Sarah Rumery
16087 P Sat Morgan, Carolyn Glenn



Ring 1
Novice JWW 12" (cont)

12016 B Sat Sun Reba, Heather Schumacher
12049 P Fri Lucy, Heidie Peterson
Novice JWW 8"

8022B  Fri Sun  Joey, Mary Scaletta

8026 A Sat Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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